
Date & 
Day 

9 a.m. to 10.30 a.m. 

Subject 
|03-04-2025 6th Sem all Hons Paper-l 
Thursday As 

Edu 
Psc 
Phi 
Eco 
His 
Eng 

His 
Eng Major. 

Eco Major ..........13 

As 

2nd Sem Major/Minor 

Edu 
Psc 

4th Sem Major/Minor Paper-| 

Phi 

Eco 
His 

Eng 

|As 

AS .................... 1,3,4,6 
04-04-2025 6th Sem all Hons Paper -I| 
Friday 

Edu 
Psc 
Phi 

Eco 
|His 

Eng 

As 

Edu 
Psc 
Phi 
Eco 
|His 

4th Sem Major/Minor Paper -| 
Phl 4,6 
4th Sem Major Paper -1 
As 10 

|2nd Sem Major/Minor 
Phl 1.3 

05-04-2025 6th Sem All Hons Paper -|l| 
Saturday 

Eng 
6th Sem RE 

|Hsc 

08-04-2025 6th Sem RE 
Tuesday 

Room No. 

13 

As 

10 

As 

7 

8 

His 

9 

Psc 
2nd Sem 

.12 

JMC 

13 

13 

8 

4th Sem Major Paper - I| 
Eco, Psc, Eng 
Edu, Phl 

Sessional Examination, 2025 
B.A. 2nd, 4th & 6th Semester (Even) 

Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College, Mirza 

.12 

9 

2nd Sem Major/Minor 
Psc 1,3 

07-04-2025 6th Sem all Hons Paper -IV 
Monday 

13 

13 

2nd Sem Major/Minor 
Eco ... .... 

10 

7 

8 

12 
13 

12 

13 

8 

6 

10 

8 

12 

13 

12 
13 

6 

.12,13 

|4th Sem Major/Minor Paper-Il 
Eco, Eng, Phl 4 

6 

7 

8 

12 

Routine 

6th Sem. 
Edu - RE 

Psc 

11.30 a.m.to 1.00 p.m. 
Subject 

4th Sem Major/Minor Paper -| 
1,3,4,6,8 

6th Sem RE 
Psc 

Edu 

|2nd Sem 
EVS (VAC) 

|His 

4th Sem. Major/Minor Paper -I 
3,4,6,8,9 

1,3,4,6,9 
4th Sem Major/Minor Paper-ll 

6th Sem. 
Phl - RE 

AS 

Room No 

2nd Sem Major/Minor 
Eng 

6th Sem. RE 
Eco 

4th Sem Major/Minor Paper-ll 

... 

|2nd Sem MDC 
Lib.Sc. 
Hum 

10 

7 

1 

10 

4th Sem Major/Minor Paper -Il 
Edu 3.4 .....,. 

9 

..... 1 

.6,7,8 
9,10,12 

6th All SEC 
Edu. 

|As 
Psc. 

2.00 p.m. to 3.30 p.m. 
Subject Room No. 

PhilJMC. 

4th Sem Minor 
HSC 

As 

|2nd Sem Majo/Minor 
Edu. 

Edu 

6th Sem all RG Paper 

Psc 
Phi 
Eco 
His 

His 

4th Sem 

12 

4th Sem 
|Hsc 

|2nd Sem Major/Minor 

6th Sem RE 
|JMC 

10 

.1,3,4,6,8 

2nd Sem 

X 

3 

10 
10 

10 
10 

10 

AEC Eng..... 1,3,4,6,9,10 

12 

.13 

|AEC Eng ....1,3,4,6,8,9,10 

Contd... 2 



Date & 

Day 

Eng 

09-04-2025 4th Sem Major Paper-IV 
Wednesday Edu 

Eco 
His. 

9 a.m. to 10.30 a.m. 

Subject 

2nd Sem 
Hsc 

|Room No. 

Phil. 

1 

4 

7 

3 

6 

10-04-2025 4th Sem Major/Minor Paper-1V 
Thursday 3 

N.B.: If any error is noticed, please inform 
Vice-Principal immediately. 

2 

11.30 a.m.to 1.00 p.m. 
Subject Room No. 

4th Major/Minor Paper -IV 
Psc 

X 

1 

2.00 p.m. to 3.30 p.m. 
Subject Room No. 

4th Sem Major/Minor Paper-IV 
|Ass 1,3 

2nd Sem all SEC 
|As, Eng 
Edu 
Psc 
Phi 
Eco 
His 
JMC 

4th Sem 

7 

Principal 

8 

.12 

MIRZA-781 

13 
10 

|AEC Ass/At1,3,4,6,9,10 

6 

28.03.202s 

D.K.Girls' College, Mirza 
Princpa 
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