

Routine

Sessional Examination, 2025
B.A. 2nd, 4th & 6th Semester (Even)
Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College, Mirza

Date & Day	9 a.m. to 10.30 a.m.		11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.		2.00 p.m. to 3.30 p.m.	
	Subject	Room No.	Subject	Room No.	Subject	Room No.
03-04-2025 Thursday	<u>6th Sem all Hons Paper - I</u> As 10 Edu 7 Psc 8 Phi 12 Eco 13 His 9 Eng 13 <u>4th Sem Major/Minor Paper - I</u> Eco Major 13 His 9 Eng Major 13 <u>2nd Sem Major/Minor</u> As 1,3,4,6		<u>6th Sem.</u> Edu - RE 10 <u>4th Sem Major/Minor Paper - I</u> Psc 1,3,4,6,8		<u>6th All SEC</u> Edu 9 As 12 Psc 7 <u>Phi/JMC</u> 10 <u>4th Sem Minor</u> HSC 12 <u>2nd Sem Major/Minor</u> Edu 1,3,4,6,8	
04-04-2025 Friday	<u>6th Sem all Hons Paper - II</u> As 9 Edu 7 Psc 8 Phi 12 Eco 13 His 9 Eng 13 <u>4th Sem Major/Minor Paper - I</u> Phi 4,6 <u>4th Sem Major Paper - I</u> As 10 <u>2nd Sem Major/Minor</u> Phi 1,3		<u>6th Sem RE</u> Psc 1 <u>4th Sem. Major/Minor Paper - I</u> Edu 3,4,6,8,9		<u>6th Sem all RG Paper</u> As 9 Edu 10 Psc 10 Phi 10 Eco 10 His 10 <u>4th Sem</u> Hsc 3 <u>2nd Sem Major/Minor</u> His 1	
05-04-2025 Saturday	<u>6th Sem All Hons Paper - III</u> As 10 Edu 7 Psc 8 Phi 12 Eco 13 His 12 Eng 13 <u>4th Sem Major Paper - II</u> Eco, Psc, Eng 8 Edu, Phi 6 <u>2nd Sem Major/Minor</u> Psc 1,3		<u>2nd Sem</u> EVS (VAC) 1,3,4,6,9 <u>4th Sem Major/Minor Paper-II</u> His 10			X
07-04-2025 Monday	<u>6th Sem all Hons Paper - IV</u> As 10 Edu 8 Psc 7 Phi 12 Eco 13 His 12 Eng 13 <u>6th Sem RE</u> Hsc 6 <u>2nd Sem Major/Minor</u> Eco 12,13		<u>6th Sem.</u> Phi - RE 7 <u>4th Sem Major/Minor Paper-II</u> As 9 <u>2nd Sem Major/Minor</u> Eng 1		<u>4th Sem</u> AEC Eng 1,3,4,6,9,10	
08-04-2025 Tuesday	<u>6th Sem RE</u> As 1 <u>4th Sem Major/Minor Paper - III</u> Eco, Eng, Phi 4 As 6 His 7 Psc 8 <u>2nd Sem</u> JMC 12		<u>6th Sem. RE</u> Eco 1 <u>4th Sem Major/Minor Paper - III</u> Edu 3,4 <u>2nd Sem MDC</u> Lib.Sc. 6,7,8 Hum 9,10,12		<u>6th Sem RE</u> JMC 13 <u>2nd Sem</u> AEC Eng 1,3,4,6,8,9,10	

Date & Day	9 a.m. to 10.30 a.m.		11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.		2.00 p.m. to 3.30 p.m.	
	Subject	Room No.	Subject	Room No.	Subject	Room No.
09-04-2025 Wednesday	4th Sem Major Paper - IV Edu 1 Eng 3 Eco 4 His 6 <u>2nd Sem</u> Hsc 7		4th Major/Minor Paper - IV Psc 1		4th Sem Major/Minor Paper-IV Ass 1,3 <u>2nd Sem all SEC</u> As, Eng 9 Edu 7 Psc 8 Phi 12 Eco 13 His 10 JMC 6	
10-04-2025 Thursday	4th Sem Major/Minor Paper-IV Phil 3		X		4th Sem AEC Ass / Art 1,3,4,6,9,10 Eng,	

N.B. : If any error is noticed, please inform
Vice-Principal immediately.

28.03.2025
Principal
D.K.Girls' College, Mirza
Principal
Dakshan Samiti ~~2025~~
MIRZA-7811-5